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For Planning

Rev Comment Date

Airspade trench reference images. Display principles of method only. Excavation
to be no wider than 400mm and no deeper than 450mm.

NOTE

During restoration of existing fencing around the Green damage to root
protection area (RPA) to be avoided. Use existing foundation footings to avoid
damage to RPA.

Tree protection fencing not required. No heavy machinery to enter into RPA of
retained trees, nor any extensive works to occur in proximity to retained trees.

Provision of power to green required to continue tradition of a Christmas tree
each year

RS

128.32

128.57

128.31

TO
W
12
9.
24

TO
W
12
9.
23

128.48

128.51

128.56

128.57

128.55

128.46

128.40

128.32

128.18

128.07

127.94

128.22128.39

128.42
128.49

128.68
128.88

128.66

128.66128.90

128.67
128.73

128.61128.96

128.60128.91

128.56

128.59

128.64

128.62

128.58

128.56

128.54

128.50

128.42

128.33

128.24

128.09

128.01

P

IC

128.511

Vent
IC

IC

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

BTIC

Gravel

Paving

BTIC

FH

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass
Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt Asphalt

Tactile

Tactile

IC

12
8

12
8

12
8

12
8

12
8

12
7.
93

128.000

127.912

128.54

128.39

128.50

12
7.
61

12
7.
70

12
7.
80

12
7.
83

12
7.
84

12
7.
88

12
7.
88

12
7.
90

127.44

12
7.
35

12
7.
31

12
7.
21

12
7.
21

12
7.
29

12
7.
35

12
7.
41

12
7.
44

12
7.
52

12
7.
81

12
7.
53

12
7.
97

12
7.
92

12
7.
95

12
7.
96

12
7.
88

12
7.
89

12
7.
81

12
7.
72

127.785

127.780

127.57

127.78

127.90
128.06

12
7.
88

12
7.
85

127
.73

12
7.
99

12
7.
97

12
7.
97

12
7.
96

12
7.
96

127.99
128.15

12
8.
15

128.14
128.25

128.32
128.31

128.37
128.40

128.49

128.21

128.26128.44

128.39 128.18

128.15
128.32

128.22
128.10

12
8.
15

128.23
128.30

128.34
128.41

12
7.
51

12
7.
47

12
7.
45

12
7.
43

12
7.
39

12
7.
65

12
7.
66

12
7.
70

12
7.
74

12
7.
75

12
7.
87

12
7.
90

12
7.
88

12
7.
86

12
7.
86

12
7.
78

12
7.
82

12
7.
78

12
7.
75

12
7.
74

12
7.
95

12
7.
99

12
8.
02

12
8.
02

12
8.
00

12
7.
91

128.41
128.41

12
8.
41

12
8.3
8 128.27 128.14 128.05 127.98

12
8.
01

12
8.
03

12
8.
01

12
8.
03

12
8.
03

12
8.
00

127.77

127.71

127.66

127.68
127.685

127.44
127.6

0

127.62

127.47

12
7.
54

12
7.
76

12
7.
73

127.77

12
7.
77

12
7.
79

12
7.
76

12
7.
78

12
7.
79

12
7.
81

12
7.
83

12
7.
87

12
7.
90

12
7.
93

12
7.
93

127.93128.06128.16128.27
128.38

128.21
128.38128.51

128.43
128.26 128.10

128.05
128.30

128.47

128.32 128.15
127.99

127.97
128.06128.35

12
7.
34

12
7.
35

12
7.
32

12
7.
30

12
7.
31

12
7.
3712
7.
60

12
7.
59

12
7.
53

12
7.
51

12
7.
50

12
7.4
9

12
7.
57

12
7.
64

12
7.
67

12
7.
69

12
7.
71

12
7.
72

12
7.
74

12
7.
75

12
7.
74

12
7.
73

12
7.
70

12
7.
70

12
7.
66

12
7.
65

12
7.
55

127.97

128.30

128.31
128.13

127.98
127.92

127.92

127.96

128.16
128.22

128.33

128.17

128.09

128.00

127.87

127.75

127.65

127.82

127.87

127.90

127.99

128.07

12
7.
21

12
7.
29

12
7.
31

12
7.
30

127.470

127.40

127.50

127.59

127.71

127.79

127.87

127.92

127.90

127.87

127.81

127.70

127.67
127.62

127.59 127.50 127.44
127.36

127.35

127.911

127.806

127.740

127.667

127.624

12
8.
03

12
8.
08

12
8.
06

128.16
128.19

12
8.
19

12
8.
19

12
8.
22

12
8.
20

128.27
128.28

128.32

12
8.
41

128.41

128.43
128.40

128.43
128.37

128.31
128.26

128.22
128.20

128.17
128.14

128.08
128.03

128.02

12
8.
01

127.94

128.505

128.545

128.538

128.46

128.49128.52128.53

128.35
128.36

128.429

128.429

127.99
127.96

128.170

128.219

128.280

128.354

128.353

128.34

128.41128.45

128.55

128.55

128.56
128.55

128.46

128.51

128.47
128.43

128.43
128.38

128.32
128.32

128.28
128.26

128.488

128.512

128.509

128.402

128.421

128.463

128.55
128.53

128.52

128.54
128.58128.61

128.57

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Bollard
DK

DK

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

LP

LP


	Sheets and Views
	381-L-P-115 Front Garden - Tree Protection A1
	Fence detail 2



